
DESSERT

PEACH MELBA  9
brentwood peach compote,

raspberry sauce, vanilla ice cream

LEMON MERINGUE PIE  9
blueberry coulis

NEW YORK STYLE
CHEESECAKE  9
stone fruit compote

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE  9
chocolate torte, chocolate mousse

with chocolate ganache

TRIO OF ICE CREAM  9

TRIO OF SORBET  9
 

h o u s e - m a d e  DESSERTS COFFEE a n d  TEA

d e s s e r t  WINE & LIQUOR

STEVEN SMITH TEA  3
english, chinese green,
chamomile, earl grey,

peppermint 
PEARLESS

ORGANIC COFFEE  3.5
regular or decaf
CAPPUCCINO  4

LATTE  4
ESPRESSO

{single 3 double 4}

BERTONA FAMILY “Dulce Amelia”, Ice Wine  Mendoza, AR 1987  15
BOA VENTURA "Deported" Ruby Port, Livermore, CA   12

DOW’S 10 Year Tawny Port , Portugal, NV   14
DECUGNANO Pourriture Noble, Muffa Nobile D’umbria, IT   10



BEER, WINE, COCKTAILS
T E Q U I L A
Blanco
Espolon
Casamigos
Don Julio
El Tesoro de Don Felipe
Roca Patrón
Reposado
Espolon
Casamigos
Don Julio
El Tesoro de Don Felipe
Roca Patrón
Clase Azul
Anejo
Maestro Dobel
Siembre Extra Anejo
Casamigos
Don Julio
El Tesoro de Don Felipe
Roca Patrón
Don Julio 1942
Ayate
M E Z C A L
Aguas Mansas
La Purtita Verde
Vago
Vida
Chichicapa
San Luis Del Rio
Minero
S. Domingo Albarradas
IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson
Red Breast
R U M
Skippers
Bayou Platnium
Bayou Spiced
Bayou Select
Appleton Estate
Bacardi Silver
Captain Morgan
Goslings

LeBlon Cachaca
Mt. Gay
Zaya
Smith & Cross
10 Cane
Rhum Clement
Brugal Anejo
R Y E  W H I S K E Y
Bulleit
Knob Creek Small Batch 
Templeton
W. Western Oat 12
Woodford Rye
Michter’s Straight Rye
H.W. Rendezvous
Basil Hayden Dark Rye 
H.W. Campfire
Whistle Pig 12yr
C A N A D I A N
W H I S K E Y
Crown Royal
Seagrams 
B R A N D Y
Daron Calvados 5 year 
Pierre Ferrand
Remy VSOP
Remy XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy Privilege 12 
Hennessy XO
Germain Robin XO
Hine Rare VSOP
B O U R B O N
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Wild Turkey 81
Wild Turkey Rare
Makers Mark
Makers 46
Buffalo Trace
Knob Creek
Bulleit
Russells Reserve
Baker’s

Eagle Rare
Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Four Roses Small Batch
Burning Chair
Second Glance
S C O T C H
Dewars White Label
Dewars 12yr
JW Black
JW Blue
Balvenie 17*
Balvenie 12*
Glenlivet 12*
Glenmorangie 10* 
Glenmorangie Nectar* 
Lagavulin 16*
Laphroaigh 10*
Macallan 12*
Macallan 18*
Oban 14*
Benriach 10*
Glendronach 12*
C O R D I A L S
Averna
Aperol
Bailey’s
Disaronno Amaretto
Fernet Branca
Jäger
Kahlua
Sambuca
Tuaca
Campari
Frangelico
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Cynar 70
Cynar
St George Absinthe

9
12
12
15
19

10
14
15
16
21
23

11
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19

13
10
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12
12
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9
13

8
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12
9
9
9
9

9
9
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12
13

11
11
12
12
12
13
14
14
15
21

9
9

11
14
16
41
16
20
40
27
40
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12
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13

13
14
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16
16

10
16
11
32
18
14
12
13
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17
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30
19
18
17
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12
11
12


